MONO 30MG TABLET 10'S


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently

Not Available

Available substitute for MONO 30MG TABLET 10'S 2 substitute/s available
Name Price
In Stock
Rs.41.50
In Stock
Rs.51.41

Please note, before you can choose the low cost generic option, please ask your doctor to add the generic drug to your prescription.

Drug Information for MONO 30MG TABLET 10'S

What is MONO 30MG?

  • MONO 30MG contains Isosorbide Mononitrate
  • It works by widening the blood vessels in your heart to allow an increased amount of blood to flow to areas which need it
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What MONO 30MG is used for?

  • It is used to prevent angina pectoris
  • Angina usually feels like a tight pain in the chest, neck or arm area. The pain comes from the heart muscle and is a sign that part of it is not getting enough oxygen for work it is doing
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

DRIVING AND USING MACHINES

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to Isosorbide mononitrate, other nitrates or any of the other ingredients of this medicine
  • suffer from severe anemia (reduction in red blood cells which can make the skin pale and cause weakness or breathlessness)
  • have had a heart attack (myocardial infarction)
  • have had a brain hemorrhage (bleeding)
  • have had a head injury (trauma)
  • have severely low blood volume (hypovolemia)
  • have severely low blood pressure
  • are suffering from “shock” or vascular collapse
  • have an eye disease called glaucoma
  • have been diagnosed with any of the following heart conditions: hypertrophic obstructive cardiomyopathy (HOCM), con-strictive pericarditis, cardiac tamponade
  • have Valve stenosis and diseases associated with raised intra-cranial (head) pressure
  • have an underactive thyroid gland
  • are malnourished (severely underfed)
  • have liver or kidney disease
  • suffer from hypothermia (a very low body temperature)
  • have slower than normal bowel movement
  • drink lots of alcohol
Read more Read less
  • If you are pregnant or breast-feeding, think you may be pregnant or are planning to have a baby, ask your doctor for advice before taking this medicine
Read more Read less
  • MONO 30MG is not suitable for children
Read more Read less
  • MONO 30MG may give you a headache, blurred vision or make you feel dizzy or tired. If this happens to you, do not drive or operate machinery
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor if you are taking,

  • sildenafil used for impotence
  • riociguat, used in treating pulmonary hypertension
  • medicines to lower your blood pressure
  • monoamine oxidase inhibitors (used to treat depression)
  • tricyclic antidepressants (used to treat depression) and neuroleptics (used to treat anxiety)
  • ergotamine used for migraine
  • sapropterin used for phenylketonuria (PKU)
Read more Read less
  • Always take this medicine exactly as your doctor has told you
  • Swallow the medicine whole with a drink of water

If you take more MONO 30MG

  • If you take more, immediately contact the nearest hospital casualty department or your doctor

If you forget to take MONO 30MG

  • Do not take a double dose to make up for a forgotten dose. Take your next dose at the usual time

If you stop taking MONO 30MG

  • Do not stop taking MONO 30MG without first talking to your doctor. You should keep taking your medicine until your doctor tells you to stop.  If you stop taking the medicine your condition may get worse
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, the medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

SERIOUS

COMMON

UNCOMMON

VERY RARE

  • fainting or collapse
Read more Read less
  • dizziness
  • sleepiness
  • fast heartbeat
  • lowering of blood pressure when standing up
  • headache
Read more Read less
  • skin rashes
  • looking pale
  • flushing
  • excessive sweating
  • restlessness
  • increasing chest pain/angina
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Keep this medicine out of reach of children
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
  • Store at room temperature (15-25ºC)
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2018 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use